
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
78 

121 
14 
87 
34 

217 
21 
32 
24 

100 
16 
88 
28 
27 
19 
84 
51 

3 
111 

11 

Name 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Federico TRUBIA 
Lorenzo LA SORSA 
Emanuele MAGNANELLI 
Simone TALAMONTI 
Niccolò CARPINA 
Mirco MODESTI 
Nicolò BONDAVALLI 
Edoardo SPECOLIZZI 
Alex IANNAZZO 
Lorenzo GUIDI 
William ALBANI 
Krstev MARJAN 
Mattia MUTTONI 
Phaedra THEFFO 
Francesco FAVAZZO 
Nicola ROSATI 
Ambrogi MASSIMO 
Sebastian COSTANZO 
Mattia PIRON 

Class 

MOTO4 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 
MOTO4 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 OPEN 
125 SP 

Overall BestTm 
1:13.575 
1:15.585 
1:16.668 
1:16.831 
1:17.482 
1:17.501 
1:18.161 
1:18.445 
1:18.635 
1:18.768 
1:18.875 
1:19.161 
1:19.206 
1:20.294 
1:21.316 
1:22.588 
1:24.823 
1:25.261 
1:26.160 
1:28.990 

In Session 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Diff 

2.010 
3.093 
3.256 
3.907 
3.926 
4.586 
4.870 
5.060 
5.193 
5.300 
5.586 
5.631 
6.719 
7.741 
9.013 

11.248 
11.686 
12.585 
15.415 

Gap 

2.010 
1.083 
0.163 
0.651 
0.019 
0.660 
0.284 
0.190 
0.133 
0.107 
0.286 
0.045 
1.088 
1.022 
1.272 
2.235 
0.438 
0.899 
2.830 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano22-23/04/23 
125 - MOTO4 - SUPERMONO 

Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 


